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FIFA Club World Cup 2009

Schedule
Play-off for : e i
. Quarter-Finals Semi-Finals Final
Quarter-Final
Mazembe 1 : 0 Pachuca > Mazembe 2 : O Internacional
| 2 Mazembe O : 3 Internazionale
Al-Wahda 3 : 0 Hekari Utd  p> Al-Wahda 1 : 4 Seongnam P Seongnam 0 : 3 Internazionale
v v
Fifth Place Third Place

Pachuca 2 : 2 Al-Wahda

Internacional 4 : 2 Seongnam
4:2 pso
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FIFA Club World Cup 2009

Al-Wahda
No Name DOB Nat Tot Min Com Rep Ent EnR Goa Pen Cau Exp OG
Head Coach
Josef Hickersberger 27.04.1948 AUT
Goalkeeper
40 Adel Al Hosani 23.08.1989 UAE 3 300 3
18 Ali Al Hosani 26.05.1988 UAE
1 Mutaz Abdulla 08.11.1974 UAE
Defender
21 Basheer Saeed 28.06.1981 UAE 3 300 3 1
28 Eisa Ahmed 13.01.1987 UAE 3 300 3
36 Hamdan Al Kamali 02.05.1989 UAE 3 251 2 1
8 Omar Ahmed Ali 16.06.1981 UAE 1 45 1
13 Talal Al Jneibi 23.03.1986 UAE
2 Yaqoub Al Hosani 01.06.1987 UAE 1 120 1
Midfielder
24 Abdulraheem Jumaa 23.05.1979 UAE 2 148 1 1 1
39 Amer Bazuhair 07.06.1991 UAE 1 8 1
15 Fahed Masoud 31.12.1980 UAE 3 218 1
23 Haidar Ali 25.12.1979 UAE 2 143 1
80 Hugo 27.10.1980 BRA 3 300 3 1 1
12 Khalid Jalal 05.04.1991 UAE 1 1 1
6 Magrao 20.12.1978 BRA 2 179 1
Forward
9 Fernando Baiano 18.03.1979 BRA 2 162 1 2
10 Ismail Matar 07.04.1983 UAE 3 277 1 1
26 Mahmoud Al Hammadi 28.10.1987 UAE 3 300 3 1
20 Modibi Diarra 01.07.1983 CIV 2 93 2
7 Mohamed Al Shehhi 28.03.1988 UAE 2 94 2 1
11 Saeed Al Kathiri 28.03.1988 UAE 2 102 1

27 Salem Saleh

14.05.1991 UAE

Abbreviations: Tot = Total, Min = Minutes, Com = Completed, Rep = Replaced, Ent = Entered, EnR = Entered & Replaced,

Goa = Goal, Pen = Penalty, Cau = Caution, Exp = Expulsion, OG = Own Goal
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Hekari United

No Name
Head Coach
Tommy Mana

Goalkeeper

22 David Aua

20 Gure Gabina

1 Simione Tamanisau
Defender

25 Alvin Singh

2 Gideon Omokirio
19 Koriak Upaiga

4 Trevor Ire
Midfielder

6 Abraham Iniga
13 Andrew Lepani

7 Benjamin Mela
12 David Muta

18 Eric Komeng
28 Henry Faarodo
21 Malakai Tiwa

16 Pita Bolatoga
15 Samuel Kini
Forward
23 lan Yanum

11 Joachim Waroi
17 Kema Jack

14 Niel Hans

10 Osea Vakatalesau
27 Rex Honu

9 Tuimasi Manuca

FIFA Club World Cup 2009

DOB Nat

SOL

26.11.1978 PNG
31.01.1985 PNG
05.06.1982 FIJ

09.06.1988 FIJ
12.10.1976 SOL
13.06.1987 PNG
09.11.1980 PNG

21.11.1979 SOL
28.08.1979 PNG
07.09.1983 SOL
24.10.1987 PNG
16.06.1984 PNG
05.10.1982 SOL
03.10.1986 FIJ
30.11.1984 FIJ
10.10.1987 PNG

11.02.1983 PNG
20.09.1988 SOL
10.01.1982 PNG
24.04.1988 PNG
15.01.1986 FIJ
17.07.1984 SOL
14.05.1985 FIJ

Tot

[y

[y

[y

Min Com Rep

78

90

90

[y

[y

Ent EnR Goa Pen Cau Exp OG

Abbreviations: Tot = Total, Min = Minutes, Com = Completed, Rep = Replaced, Ent = Entered, EnR = Entered & Replaced,
Goa = Goal, Pen = Penalty, Cau = Caution, Exp = Expulsion, OG = Own Goal
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Internacional

No Name
Head Coach
Celso Roth
Goalkeeper
23 Lauro
1 Renan

22 Roberto Abbondanzieri

Defender

2 Bolivar Guedes
21 Daniel

3 Indio

16 Juan

6 Kleber

4 Nei

14 Ronaldo Alves
Midfielder

10 Andres D'Alessandro

17 Andrezinho

12 Derley

8 Giuliano

18 Oscar

5 Pablo Guinazu
15 Sasha

7 Tinga

20 Wilson Mathias
Forward

9 Alecsandro

19 Leandro Damiao
11 Rafael Sobis

FIFA Club World Cup 2009

DOB Nat

30.11.1957 BRA

03.09.1980 BRA
24.01.1985 BRA
19.08.1972 ARG

16.08.1980 BRA
14.09.1990 BRA
14.02.1975 BRA
10.06.1991 BRA
01.04.1980 BRA
06.12.1985 BRA
09.07.1989 BRA

15.04.1981 ARG
30.07.1983 BRA
02.08.1986 BRA
31.05.1990 BRA
09.09.1991 BRA
26.08.1978 ARG
24.02.1992 BRA
13.01.1978 BRA
14.09.1983 BRA

04.02.1981 BRA
22.07.1989 BRA
17.06.1985 BRA

Tot

N

Min Com Rep

164 1 1
16

180 2
180 2
180 2
180 2
180 2

10

59

16
180 2

152 1 1
170 1 1

152 1 1
118 1
133 2

Ent EnR Goa Pen Cau

1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1

Exp OG

Abbreviations: Tot = Total, Min = Minutes, Com = Completed, Rep = Replaced, Ent = Entered, EnR = Entered & Replaced,
Goa = Goal, Pen = Penalty, Cau = Caution, Exp = Expulsion, OG = Own Goal
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Internazionale

No Name
Head Coach
Rafa Benitez
Goalkeeper
1 Julio Cesar

12 Luca Castellazzi
21 Paolo Orlandoni

Defender

26 Cristian Chivu
39 Davide Santon
2 Ivan Cordoba
4 Javier Zanetti

6 Lucio
13 Maicon

23 Marco Materazzi
36 Simone Benedetti

Midfielder
5

Dejan Stankovic
19 Esteban Cambiasso
17 McDonald Mariga
40 Nwankwo Obiora
11 Sulley Muntari

8 Thiago Motta

10 Wesley Sneijder

Forward
31 Denis Alibec
22 Diego Milito

27 Goran Pandev
88 Jonathan Biabiany

9 Samuel Eto'o

FIFA Club World Cup 2009

DOB Nat

16.04.1960 ESP

03.09.1979 BRA
19.07.1975 ITA
12.08.1972 ITA

26.10.1980 ROU
02.01.1991 ITA
11.08.1976 COL
10.08.1973 ARG
08.05.1978 BRA
26.07.1981 BRA
19.08.1973 ITA
03.04.1992 ITA

11.09.1978 SRB
18.08.1980 ARG
04.04.1987 KEN
12.07.1991 NGA
27.08.1984 GHA
28.08.1982 BRA
09.06.1984 NED

05.01.1991 ROU
12.06.1979 ARG
27.07.1983 MKD
28.04.1988 FRA
10.03.1981 CMR

Tot

PNNNREN

N

=N

N NN

Min Com

180

131

180
180
180

90

127
180

15
172

144
180

21
180

P NN N

=

Rep

Ent EnR Goa

1
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1 1
1

Pen Cau Exp OG

Abbreviations: Tot = Total, Min = Minutes, Com = Completed, Rep = Replaced, Ent = Entered, EnR = Entered & Replaced,
Goa = Goal, Pen = Penalty, Cau = Caution, Exp = Expulsion, OG = Own Goal
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Pachuca

No Name
Head Coach
Pablo Marini
Goalkeeper
23 Carlos Velazquez
1 Miguel Calero
30 Rodolfo Cota
Defender
26 Javier Munoz
2 Leobardo Lopez
4 Marco Perez
22 Paul Aguilar
Midfielder
11 Braulio Luna
27 Carlos Alberto Pena
21 Damian Manso
7 Edy Brambila
18 Francisco Torres
16 Gerardo Rodriguez
12 Juan Carlos Rojas
15 Luis Montes
6 Marco Vidal
24 Raul Martinez
Forward
14 Daniel Arreola
19 Dario Cvitanich
10 Edgar Benitez
25 Franco Arizala
9 Herculez Gomez
13 Victor Manon

FIFA Club World Cup 2009

DOB Nat

31.01.1967 ARG

02.06.1984 MEX
14.04.1971 COL
03.07.1987 MEX

11.06.1980 ARG
04.09.1983 MEX
09.12.1987 MEX
06.03.1986 MEX

08.09.1974 MEX
29.03.1990 MEX
06.06.1979 ARG
15.01.1986 MEX
29.10.1987 USA
16.04.1985 MEX
06.06.1984 MEX
15.05.1986 MEX
21.02.1986 USA
01.04.1987 MEX

08.10.1985 MEX
16.05.1984 ARG
08.11.1987 PAR
04.06.1986 COL
06.04.1982 USA
06.02.1992 MEX

Tot

NFENPEN N

=

NNNN

Min Com Rep

210 2
210 2
210 2

181 1 1

197 1 1

133 1
92
210 2
108 1

Ent EnR Goa Pen Cau Exp OG

[y

Abbreviations: Tot = Total, Min = Minutes, Com = Completed, Rep = Replaced, Ent = Entered, EnR = Entered & Replaced,

Goa = Goal, Pen = Penalty, Cau = Caution, Exp = Expulsion, OG = Own Goal
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Seongnam

No Name
Head Coach

Shin Tae-Yong

Goalkeeper

1
41
31

Jung Sung-Ryong
Kang Sung-Kwan
Lee Sang-Gi

Defender

6
5
22
26
13
2
4
38
3

Cheon Kwang-Jin
Cho Byung-Kuk
Hong Chul

Jang Suk-Won
Jeong Ho-Jeong
Ko Jae-Sung
Sasa Ognenovski
Yong Hyun-Jin
Yun Young-Sun

Midfielder

30
16
11
32

Jo Jae-Cheol

Kim Sung-Hwan
Mauricio Molina
Park Sang-Hee

Forward

9
8
10
20
18
14

Cho Dong-Geon
Choi Sung-Kuk
Dzenan Radoncic
Kim Jin-Ryong
Namkung Do
Song Ho-Young

FIFA Club World Cup 2009

DOB Nat

11.10.1970 KOR

04.01.1985 KOR
06.11.1987 KOR
08.03.1987 KOR

30.06.1981 KOR
01.07.1981 KOR
17.09.1990 KOR
11.08.1989 KOR
01.09.1988 KOR
28.01.1985 KOR
03.04.1979 AUS
19.07.1988 KOR
04.10.1988 KOR

18.05.1986 KOR
15.12.1986 KOR
30.04.1980 COL
02.12.1987 KOR

16.04.1986 KOR
08.02.1983 KOR
02.08.1983 MNE
09.10.1982 KOR
04.06.1982 KOR
21.01.1988 KOR

Tot

P WwNw

w

Min Com Rep

270

80
180
270

33

270
180

90

203
270
263

270
247
170

46

71

Ent EnR Goa Pen Cau

2
1 2
1 1
3
1
1
1
2 1
2

Exp OG

Abbreviations: Tot = Total, Min = Minutes, Com = Completed, Rep = Replaced, Ent = Entered, EnR = Entered & Replaced,
Goa = Goal, Pen = Penalty, Cau = Caution, Exp = Expulsion, OG = Own Goal
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TP Mazembe

No Name
Head Coach
Lamine N'Diaye
Goalkeeper
21 Aime Bakula
22 Laurent Ngome
1 Muteba Kidiaba
Defender
12 Bawaka Mabele
2 Joel Kimwaki
3 Kiritcho Kasusula
4 Miala Nkulukuta
5 Mukinayi Tshani
11 Mulota Kabangu
16 Stoppila Sunzu
28 Tshizeu Kanyimbu
Midfielder
15 Dioko Kaluyituka
20 Kazembe Mihayo
30 Lufulwabo Kayembe
13 Mbenza Bedi
7 Patient Mwepu
Forward
24 Amia Ekanga
10 Given Singuluma
6 Kanda A Mukok
18 Luyeye Mvete
8 Mianga Ndonga
27 Ngandu Kasongo

FIFA Club World Cup 2009

DOB Nat

18.10.1956 SEN

14.02.1985 COD
23.02.1983 CMR
01.02.1976 COD

09.07.1989 COD
14.10.1986 COD
05.08.1982 COD
06.09.1982 COD
04.09.1978 COD
31.12.1985 COD
22.06.1989 ZAM
02.06.1976 COD

02.01.1987 COD
17.09.1976 COD
09.08.1987 COD
11.09.1984 COD
02.12.1987 COD

30.07.1985 CMR
19.07.1986 ZAM
11.08.1989 COD
28.04.1981 COD
02.05.1992 COD
06.12.1981 COD

Tot

w P WkFE Wwww

w w

w

Min Com
270 3
270 3
270 3
270 3
6
257 1
80
267 1
270 3
270 3
225 2
270 3
53
2
180 1

Rep

Ent EnR Goa Pen Cau Exp OG

[y

Abbreviations: Tot = Total, Min = Minutes, Com = Completed, Rep = Replaced, Ent = Entered, EnR = Entered & Replaced,
Goa = Goal, Pen = Penalty, Cau = Caution, Exp = Expulsion, OG = Own Goal

2021-08-25
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FIFA Club World Cup 2009

Play-off for Quarter-Final

08.12.2010 17:00 V: Mohammed Bin Zayed Stadium A: 23.895 R: Daniel Bennett (RSA)

3 Al-Wahda; G: Hugo 40, Fernando Baiano 43, Abdulraheem Jumaa 71; F: Adel Al Hosani, Fahed Masoud,
Eisa Ahmed, Basheer Saeed, Hamdan Al Kamali, Haidar Ali, Hugo, Magrao, Mahmoud Al Hammadi,
Fernando Baiano, Ismail Matar; S: 62 Abdulraheem Jumaa < > Fahed Masoud, 72 Modibi Diarra < >
Fernando Baiano, 82 Amer Bazuhair < > Ismail Matar; C: 29 Hugo

0 Hekari United; F: Simione Tamanisau, Gideon Omokirio, Alvin Singh, Koriak Upaiga, Henry Faarodo,
Pita Bolatoga, Malakai Tiwa, David Muta, Abraham Iniga, Kema Jack, Osea Vakatalesau; S: 78 Niel Hans

< > Abraham Iniga; C: 26 Abraham Iniga

Quarter-Finals

10.12.2010 17:00 V: Mohammed Bin Zayed Stadium A: 17.960 R: Yuichi Nishimura (JPN)

1 TP Mazembe; G: Mbenza Bedi 20; F: Muteba Kidiaba, Miala Nkulukuta, Kiritcho Kasusula, Joel Kimwaki,
Stoppila Sunzu, Mbenza Bedi, Amia Ekanga, Kazembe Mihayo, Given Singuluma, Dioko Kaluyituka, Mulota
Kabangu; S: 45 Ngandu Kasongo < > Amia Ekanga, 84 Mukinayi Tshani < > Mulota Kabangu, 89 Kanda A
Mukok < > Dioko Kaluyituka; C: 59 Ngandu Kasongo, 60 Stoppila Sunzu, 67 Mbenza Bedi, 82 Kazembe
Mihayo; E: 80 Stoppila Sunzu

0 Pachuca; F: Miguel Calero, Javier Mufioz, Leobardo Lépez, Paul Aguilar, Braulio Luna, José Torres,
Raul Martinez, Carlos Alberto Pefia, Damian Manso, Dario Cvitanich, Franco Arizala; S: 57 Edgar Benitez
< > Carlos Alberto Pefia, 72 Edy Brambila < > José Torres, 73 Herculez Gomez < > Braulio Luna

11.12.2010 17:00 V: Zayed Sports City A: 30.625 R: Victor Carrillo (PER)

1 Al-Wahda; G: Fernando Baiano 26; F: Adel Al Hosani, Fahed Masoud, Eisa Ahmed, Basheer Saeed,
Hamdan Al Kamali, Haidar Ali, Hugo, Magrao, Mahmoud Al Hammadi, Fernando Baiano, Ismail Matar; S:
53 Mohamed Al Shehhi < > Haidar Ali, 63 Saeed Al Kathiri < > Fahed Masoud, 89 Khalid Jalal < > Magrao;
C: 87 Basheer Saeed

4 Seongnam; G: Mauricio Molina 3, Sasa Ognenovski 29, Choi Sung-Kuk 70, Cho Dong-Geon 80; F: Jung
Sung-Ryong, Hong Chul, Cho Byung-Kuk, Ko Jae-Sung, Kim Sung-Hwan, Sasa Ognenovski, Cheon
Kwang-Jin, Mauricio Molina, Choi Sung-Kuk, Dzenan Radoncic, Cho Dong-Geon; S: 44 Jo Jae-Cheol < >
Cheon Kwang-Jin, 69 Song Ho-Young < > Dzenan Radoncic, 83 Kim Jin-Ryong < > Mauricio Molina; C: 55
Jo Jae-Cheol, 61 Sasa Ognenovski

Fifth-Place

15.12.2010 15:00 V: Zayed Sports City A: 10.908 R: Daniel Bennett (RSA)

2 Pachuca; G: Dario Cvitanich 81, Dario Cvitanich 88; Penalty shoot-out: Dario Cvitanich, Leobardo Lopez,
Javier Mufioz, Braulio Luna; F: Miguel Calero, Javier Mufioz, Leobardo Lépez, Paul Aguilar, Braulio Luna,
José Torres, Raul Martinez, Luis Montes, Damian Manso, Franco Arizala, Herculez Gomez; S: 61 Juan
Carlos Rojas < > Paul Aguilar, 61 Edgar Benitez < > Herculez Gomez, 77 Dario Cvitanich < > Rall
Martinez; C: 17 Paul Aguilar

2 Al-Wahda; G: Ismail Matar 43, Mahmoud Al Hammadi 76; Penalty shoot-out: Hugo, Basheer Saeed,
Abdulraheem Jumaa (missed), Modibi Diarra (missed); F: Adel Al Hosani, Fahed Masoud, Eisa Ahmed,
Basheer Saeed, Hamdan Al Kamali, Hugo, Abdulraheem Jumaa, Yaqoub Al Hosani, Mahmoud Al
Hammadi, Ismail Matar, Saeed Al Kathiri; S: 45 Modibi Diarra < > Saeed Al Kathiri, 63 Mohamed Al Shehhi
< > Fahed Masoud, 75 Omar Ahmed Ali < > Ismail Matar; C: 30 Fahed Masoud, 67 Hamdan Al Kamali, 90
Mohamed Al Shehhi; E: 71 Hamdan Al Kamali

2021-08-25

11

Semi-Finals

14.12.2010 17:00 V: Mohammed Bin Zayed Stadium A: 22.131 R: Bjdrn Kuipers (NED)

2 TP Mazembe; G: Mulota Kabangu 52, Dioko Kaluyituka 85; F: Muteba Kidiaba, Miala Nkulukuta, Kiritcho
Kasusula, Joel Kimwaki, Mbenza Bedi, Amia Ekanga, Kazembe Mihayo, Given Singuluma, Dioko Kaluyituka,
Mulota Kabangu, Ngandu Kasongo; S: 83 Kanda A Mukok < > Mulota Kabangu; C: 7 Miala Nkulukuta, 90
Kiritcho Kasusula

0 Internacional; F: Renan, Bolivar Guedes, Kléber, Indio, Nei, Andrés D'Alessandro, Wilson Mathias, Pablo
Guifiazu, Tinga, Alecsandro, Leandro Damiao, Rafael Sobis; S: 62 Leandro Damiao < > Alecsandro, 62
Giuliano < > Tinga, 74 Oscar < > Rafael Sobis; C: 57 Indio

15.12.2010 18:00 V: Zayed Sports City A: 35.995 R: Roberto Moreno (PAN)

0 Seongnam; F: Jung Sung-Ryong, Hong Chul, Cho Byung-Kuk, Ko Jae-Sung, Kim Sung-Hwan, Mauricio
Molina, Sasa Ognenovski, Jo Jae-Cheol, Choi Sung-Kuk, Dzenan Radoncic, Cho Dong-Geon; S: 67 Song Ho-
Young < > Sung Kuk-Choi, 67 Cheon Kwang-Jin < > Jo Jae-Cheol, 86 Kim Jin-Ryong < > Dzenan Radoncic; C:
30 Sasa Ognenovski

3 Internazionale; G: Dejan Stankovic 2, Javier Zanetti 31, Diego Milito 73; F: Julio César, Ivan Cérdoba,
Cristian Chivu, Lucio, Javier Zanetti, Esteban Cambiasso, Wesley Sneijder, Dejan Stankovic, Diego Milito,
Samuel Eto'o, Goran Pandev; S: 4 Thiago Motta < > Wesley Sneijder, 75 Sulley Muntari < > Diego Milito, 78
Davide Santon < > Cristian Chivu

Third Place

18.12.2010 15:00 V: Zayed Sports City A: 16.563 R: Michael Hester (NZE)

4 Internacional; G: Tinga 14, Alecsandro 26, Andrés D'Alessandro 52, Alecsandro 70; F: Renan, Bolivar
Guedes, Kléber, Indio, Nei, Andrés D'Alessandro, Wilson Mathias, Pablo Guifiazd, Tinga, Alecsandro, Rafael
Sobis; S: 59 Giuliano < > Rafael Sobis, 80 Andrezinho < > Wilson Mathias, 74 Roberto Abbondanzieri < >
Renan; C: 21 Indio

2 Seongnam; G: Mauricio Molina 83, Mauricio Molina 90; F: Jung Sung-Ryong, Jang Suk-Won, Hong Chul, Ko
Jae-Sung, Kim Sung-Hwan, Yun Young-Sun, Mauricio Molina, Jo Jae-Cheol, Choi Sung-Kuk, Cho Dong-Geon,
Song Ho-Young; S: 27 Dzenan Radoncic < > Song Ho-Young, 42 Kim Jin-Ryong < > Dzenan Radoncic, 77
Cheon Kwang-Jin < > Kim Jin-Ryong; C: 23 Suk Jang; E: 33 Jang Suk-Won

Final

18.12.2010 18:00 V: Zayed Sports City A: 42.174 R: Yuichi Nishimura (JPN)

0 TP Mazembe; F: Muteba Kidiaba, Miala Nkulukuta, Kiritcho Kasusula, Joel Kimwaki, Mbenza Bedi, Amia
Ekanga, Kazembe Mihayo, Given Singuluma, Dioko Kaluyituka, Mulota Kabangu, Ngandu Kasongo; S: 45
Kanda A Mukok < > Ngandu Kasongo, 88 Mianga Ndonga < > Dioko Kaluyituka; C: 11 Dioko Kaluyituka, 33
Amia Ekanga, 42 Mbenza Bedi, 83 Kiritcho Kasusula

3 Internazionale; G: Goran Pandev 12, Samuel Eto'o 17, Jonathan Biabiany 85; F: Julio César, Maicon, Ivan
Cérdoba, Cristian Chivu, Lucio, Javier Zanetti, Esteban Cambiasso, Thiago Motta, Diego Milito, Samuel Eto'o,
Goran Pandev; S: 53 Dejan Stankovic < > Cristian Chivu, 69 Jonathan Biabiany < > Diego Milito, 86 Mariga < >
Thiago Motta; C: 78 Thiago Motta

Abbreviations: V=Venue, A=Attendance, R=Referee, G=Goal(s), F=Formation, C=Caution(s), E=Expulsion(s),
HC=Head Coach
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